
L250811 - 00D8500-023

1 : 2

Montagehinweis

211486

Instructions de montageFitting instructions

Schaltgeräte GmbH
P.O. 40
74638 Waldenburg

/ R. STAHL /SAP- Nr.: 1

R. STAHL

 IDENT Nr.:

B

38

65

14
7,

50

10
5

6 Zyl. Schrauben M5x20

6 Schraubensicherungen M5

B  (1 : 1)
Gasket

6 Screws locking device M5

6 Cheese head screws M5x20

6 Washer M5
6 Scheiben M5

6 Skt. Muttern M5
6 Hexagon nuts M5

Dichtung
4 max Panelenstärke

 4 max Panel thickness
P

an
el

bo
hr

un
g

10
6 

/ 
 1

08
P

an
el

 h
ol

e 
10

6 
/ 

10
8


